Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First Hudson Recovery, LLC		107/23/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EcoMaids, Inc.
Street Address:	3511 Silverside Road
Internal Address:	Suite 105
City:	Wilmington
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19810
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77423056	ECOMAIDS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (518)452-5579

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 518-452-5600 Email: kf@hrfmlaw.com Correspondent Name: David P. Miranda Address Line 1: 5 Columbia Circle

Address Line 4: Albany, NEW YORK 12203

I .
-

TRADEMARK REEL: 003828 FRAME: 0650

900112954

Date:	08/04/2008
Total Attachments: 1 source=77423056-Assignment#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003828 FRAME: 0651

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

This Agreement entered this 22 of July, 2008 between First Hudson Recovery, LLC of 911 Central Avenue, Suite 225, Albany, New York 12206, herein referred to as "Assignor" and EcoMaids, Inc. 3511 Silverside Road, Suite 105, Wilmington, Delaware 19810, herein referred to as "Assignee".

The Assignor is the owner of the trademark ECOMAIDS, serial number 77/423,056, for which an application is pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and Assignee, is desirous of acquiring said service mark.

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and said application therefore, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said service mark and any and all common law rights to the mark and any rights residual from the former application, and the application to register said service mark.

Dated: July 23, 2008

First Hudson Recovery, LLC

By: Geoffres S. Goldman

Title: President

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF ALBANY

On this 23 day of July, before me personally came Geoffrey S. Goldman, to me known and known to me to be the President of First Hudson Recovery, LLC who resides at 911 Central Avenue, suite 225, Albany, New York 12206, and who acknowledges and represents that he has the authority to bind First Hudson Recovery, LLC and has done so by executing this document through his free act and deed.

MOTHRY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW JERSEY

Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 003828 FRAME: 0652

RECORDED: 08/04/2008